Trusted solutions,
increased flexibility
One shared common housing with seven distinct aesthetics
means hassle-free product selection, makes on-the-job changes easy,
and ensures the exact performance and look you want.
Recessed
FormFlex, ClearAppeal,
and SofTrace

see the DLC QPL list for exact catalog numbers
Combined ordering guide
Standard configurations available with all choices, unless otherwise noted. Base configurations selections indicated by blue. example: 2FFXG38L840-2-DS-UNV-DIM-SWZDT
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumens
(nominal delivered)
Efficacy Color Length Center Diffuser Voltage Driver Options
G   –  –  –  –  –
1 1' FFX
FormFlex
G Grid Standard
configurations
30L 3000
38L 3800
45L 4500
Base
configuration
38B 3800
Blank Standard
H5 High
830 80 CRI,
3000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
AccuRender8
930 90 CRI,
3000K
935 90 CRI,
3500K
940 90 CRI,
4000K
4 4' DS Diffuse
(smooth)
DSPF Diffuse
perforated
DSOP Diffuse
opaque
DSLP Diffuse
linear prism
UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277V
347 347V
DIM1 Dimming
SDIM Step
dimming
to 40%
input
power
LDE Lutron
LDE5, 5%
dimming
LDEH Lutron
LDE1, 1%
dimming
DALI DALI
dimming
AG Antimicrobial Finish
F1 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable luminaires
F2/5W 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable luminaires
F2/6W 3/8" single flex, 6 wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable and emergency luminaires